


DAI THAO FOR ST. PAUL DONOR LIST FROM 9/12/17 - 10/19/17

Date Name Last Address City State Zip Occupation/ Employer Amount

9/13/2017 Amity Foster 1605 2nd St.NE Minneapolis MN 55413 ISAIAH $30.00 

9/13/2017 Cher Yang 1009 Sims Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 singer $250.00 

9/13/2017 Kace Vang 1693 Duth St. N. St. Paul MN 55109

Nexvision Financial 

Group $500.00 

9/13/2017 Albert Xiong

131 Century Ave. 

Apt#201 Maplewood MN 55119 Financial Strategy $100.00 

9/14/2017 Paul Lee 812 18th St. Newport MN 55055 Mystic Lake $250.00 

9/14/2017 Yia Lee 581 Iglehart St. St. Paul MN 55103 Cable Technician $50.00 

9/14/2017 Jerry & Mai Lee 3301 Dupont Ave. N. Minneapolis MN 55412 Financial Analyst $100.00 

9/14/2017 Shawn and Phoua Vang 1839 Nevada Ave. St. Paul MN 55119 Machinist $100.00 

9/14/2017 Samantha Yabandith 7340 Drew Ave. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Salesman $100.00 

9/14/2017 David Mann 818 24th Ave. NE Minneapolis MN 55418 Grassroots Policy Project $100.00 

9/14/2017 Joy Sorensen Navarre 330 King St. W. St. Paul MN 55107 Business Owner $100.00 

9/14/2017 Sarah Lechowich 1866 Eustis St. Lauderdale MN 55113 Project manager $25.00 

9/16/2017 Sean Morgan 1990 Nokomis Avenue Saint Paul MN 55119 $50.00 

9/20/2017 Jeanne Weigum 1647 Laurel Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 retired $100.00 

9/20/2017 Andrew Kuledge

2700 University Ave. 

Apt#129 St. Paul MN 55114 Data Analyst $10.00 

9/20/2017 Nai Lee 1835 4th Ave. Newport MN 55055 $40.00 

9/20/2017 Anna Thao 2531 Nokomis Ave. St. Paul MN 55119 Financial Consultant $50.00 

9/20/2017 Che Vang 6909 71st Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55428 Electronic Assembly $60.00 

9/20/2017 John Chang 82 Winnipeg Ave. St. Paul MN 55117 USPS $60.00 

9/20/2017 Andrew Singer 2103 Berkeley Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 Illustrator $100.00 

9/20/2017 Mrs. Chungyia Thao 5310 N. Rosemary Dr. Appleton WI 54913 Business owner $100.00 

9/20/2017 Houa Xiong 6984 Lydia Lane Woodbury MN 55125 MBA Student $250.00 

9/20/2017 Dan McGrath 1762 Van Buren Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 TakeAction ED $250.00 

9/20/2017 Nelsie Yang 999 Charles Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 Community Organizer $295.00 

9/20/2017 Teng Vang 1661 Fremont Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 Lab Technician $300.00 

9/20/2017 Dan Tilsen 492 Marshall Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 Engineer $500.00 

9/20/2017 Amanda Otero 3916 13th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55407 TakeAction MN $100.00 
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9/20/2017 Hani Ali 3236 Clinton Ave. Minneapolis MN 55408 $25.00 

9/21/2017 Chris Mann 818 24th Ave. NE Minneapolis MN 55418 Hennepin Cty Library $20.00 

9/21/2017 David Zeller

194 N. Lexington Pkwy 

Apt#3 St. Paul MN 55104 Marketing Manager $50.00 

9/21/2017 Cacje Henderson 2620 Fremont Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55408 TakeAction Organizer $50.00 

9/22/2017 Arique Aguilar

1180 Cannon Valley Pl 

Apt#31 Northfield MN 55057 TakeAction Organizer $20.00 

9/22/2017 Bethany Murray 2298 Priscilla Ave. Apt#3 St. Paul MN 55108 TakeAction Organizer $20.00 

9/22/2017 Mai Chong Xiong 1003 Beech St. St. Paul MN 55106 Leg. Aide City of St. Paul $50.00 

9/22/2017 Pamela & Esam Fakahany 5244 41st Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55417 People's Action Director $100.00 

9/22/2017 Carol & Jon Hof 5245 40th Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55417

Driver for Eclipse Global 

Trans $100.00 

9/22/2017 Mark Schultz 3724 12th Ave. SO. Minneapolis MN 55407

Land Stewardship 

Project $250.00 

9/23/2017 Kenza Hadj-Moussa 1233 Portland Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 TakeAction Com Dir $35.00 

9/24/2017 Mari N. Espeland 2371 Chilcombe Ave. St. Paul MN 55108 Mounds Art Teacher $100.00 

9/24/2017 Bobby King 3101 43rd Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55406 Land Stewardship Proj $50.00 

9/25/2017 Chris Conry 4028 Elliot Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55407 TakeAction MN $75.00 

9/25/2017 Chris Smith 250 6th St. E. Apt#434 St. Paul MN 55101 Account Executive $75.00 

9/27/2017 Kim Lund 4833 Irving Ave. S. Minneapolis MN 55419 Homemaker $1,000.00 

9/27/2017 Philip and Sandra Erickson 680 Woodlawn Ave. St. Paul MN 55116 $25.00 

9/27/2017 Der Xiong 1077 Lawson Ave. S. St. Paul MN 55106 $30.00 

9/27/2017 Dia Vang 1280 Etna St. St. Paul MN 55106 $40.00 

9/27/2017 Rick Cardenas 66 9th St. E. #1906 St. Paul MN 55101 Activist $50.00 

9/27/2017 Rassoul Dastmond 825 Berry St. Apt#407 St. Paul MN 55114 MNSCU $50.00 

9/27/2017 Roger Warner 171 Argilla Road Ipswich MA 1938 Historian & Journalist $50.00 

9/27/2017 John McKenzie 1671 Beech St. St. Paul MN 55106 project coordinator $50.00 

9/27/2017 Sally Vang 1589 Cottage Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 US Bank $250.00 

9/29/2017 Ms. Teng Ly 11732 Arnold Palmer Ct Blaine MN 55449 Retired $300.00 
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9/29/2017 Lia Fong Yang & Shelly Vue 301 Jenks Ave. St. Paul MN 55130 Sunshine Salon $500.00 

9/29/2017 Phialoung & Molly Yang 385 Sims Ave. St. Paul MN 55130 Eastside Hair Studio $500.00 

9/29/2017 Lisa Yang 1001 Johnson Pkwy B22 St. Paul MN 55106 Xiong Portrait $500.00 

9/29/2017 Chong neng Xiong 2334 Larpenteur Ave. E. St. Paul MN 55109 retired $1,000.00 

9/29/2017 Chong Pao Xiong 1350 Hwy 96

White Bear 

Lake MN 55101 Birch Lake Liquor $1,000.00 

9/29/2017 Paveena Nachairat 4548 Birch Ridge Rd.

Vadnais 

Heights MN 55127

Manager at Chiro Health 

Clinic $1,000.00 

9/29/2017 Mai Vang 761 Jefferson Ave. St. Paul MN 55102 Business Owner $1,000.00 

9/29/2017 Bee K. Xiong 2796 Inwood Ave. N. Lake Elmo MN 55042 First Choice Staff $1,000.00 

9/29/2017 NaulPao Vang 2005 Oakgreen Ave. S. Afton MN 55001 Midway Homecare $1,000.00 

9/29/2017 Mr.and Mrs. Zahoua Xiong 363 Wheelock Pkway E. St. Paul MN 55130

GN Resound North 

America $1,000.00 

9/30/2017 Chris Tanita 5941 Dupont Ave S Minneapolis MN 55419 TakeAction MN $100.00 

9/30/2017 Gene Nichols St. Paul MN $20.00 

9/30/2017 Martha Skold St. Paul MN $24.00 

9/30/2017 Monica Hurtado 4020 Standish Ave Minneapolis MN 55407 $25.00 

9/30/2017 Sharon Fischlowitz 1277 Ashland Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 Attorney $150.00 

10/3/2017 Maly Lochungvu

2466 Western Avenue 

North Roseville MN 55113 project coordinator $100.00 

10/5/2017 See Yang 1471 Clarence St. St. Paul MN 55106 $5.00 

10/5/2017 Yer Chang 1517 6th St. E. St. Paul MN 55106 $5.00 

10/5/2017 Kaezang Thao 2681 Horse shoes Ln Woodbury MN 55125 $6.00 

10/5/2017 Galong Thao $20.00 

10/5/2017 Dagmar Runyon 2086 Goodrich Ave. St. Paul MN 55105 $25.00 

10/5/2017 Yeng Vang 8884 Bergamo Cir Stockton CA 95212 $40.00 

10/5/2017 Cher Tou Vang 2265 7th St. N. St. Paul MN 55109

Engineer Veritas 

Technologies $50.00 

10/5/2017 Charlie Chang 5818 Admiral Lane Brooklyn Center MN 55429 Assembly $60.00 

10/5/2017 Sisnab Na Thao 679 Otsego St. N. St. Paul MN 55130

SPPS ELL SpEd 

Specialist $60.00 
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10/5/2017 May Ly 1419 26th Ave. N. Minneapolis MN 55411 Hope Academy $60.00 

10/5/2017 Blia Vang 981 Fremont Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 Tailor $100.00 

10/5/2017 Pang Moua Thao 1390 Reaney Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 Business Owner $100.00 

10/5/2017 Tou Lor and Mee Lee 693 N. Dale St. St. Paul MN 55109 Malina's Sports Bar $100.00 

10/5/2017 Yee Thao 787 Hague Ave. St. Paul MN 55104 Abbott Assembly $100.00 

10/5/2017 Hlee Lor 1185 Frisbie Ave. Maplewood MN 55109 TSI Tech $100.00 

10/5/2017 Zong Lee 2966 Chisholm Pkwy Maplewood MN 55109 Fast Jewelry Repair Corp $100.00 

10/5/2017 Nhia Yong Thao

2913 E. Knight Griffin 

Road Plant City FL 33565 Retired $100.00 

10/5/2017 James Her 1657 Nevada Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 IT $100.00 

10/5/2017 Tswv Yeej Lauj 56 Little Canada Drive Little Canada MN 55117 Disable Homecare $100.00 

10/5/2017 Mr. and Mrs. Yong Kay Moua 1567 Wheelock Ridge St. Paul MN 55130 retired $100.00 

10/5/2017 Shawn Thao 3778 Parkwood Lane

Vadnais 

Heights MN 55127 Engineering Manager $100.00 

10/5/2017 Youa Thao 1650 Nebraska Ave. E. St. Paul MN 55106 medical assembly $100.00 

10/5/2017 Chue Vang Lee 1660 Manton St. St. Paul MN 55106 Machine operator $100.00 

10/5/2017 Paj Tshob Yang 531 Van Buren Ave. St. Paul MN 55103

Asian Community 

Service $100.00 

10/5/2017 Jouateng Yang 3406 N. 6th St. Minneapolis MN 55412 self employed $100.00 

10/5/2017 Lue Yang 5731 88th Crescent N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 self employed $100.00 

10/5/2017 Cherzong Yang 1039 74th Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55444 self employed $100.00 

10/5/2017 Shongleng Yang 622 McKnight Rd. S. St. Paul MN 55119 Disabled Homecare $100.00 

10/5/2017 Chong X. Yang 2240 99th Street E.

Inver Grove 

Heights MN 55077 retired $100.00 

10/5/2017 Theresa Thao and Adam Chay Yang 745 Sandhurst Dr. W. Roseville MN 55113 project coordinator $100.00 

10/5/2017 John Lo & Francis Lor 509 Virginia St. St. Paul MN 55103 Hmong Media $100.00 

10/5/2017 Nalee Yang

6973 Upper 35th St. Cir 

N. Oakdale MN 55128 Nex Vision $100.00 
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10/5/2017 Ger Lee

6973 Upper 35th St. Cir 

N. Oakdale MN 55128 CPI Card Group $100.00 

10/5/2017 Anthony Lee 981 Fremont Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 Home healthcare $100.00 

10/5/2017 Chue Vang Lee 1660 Manton St. St. Paul MN 55106 Machine Operator $100.00 

10/5/2017 Zai Vang 6999 Melvina Ave. Palermo CT 95968 Retired $100.00 

10/5/2017 Xai Nou Vang 6609 Neddersen Pkwy Brooklyn Park MN 55445 retired $120.00 

10/5/2017 Sia Lo 2357 Amberwood Woodbury MN 55125 Attorney $130.00 

10/5/2017 Gao Thor 1812 Staralong Ave. Maplewood MN 55109 Retired $140.00 

10/5/2017 Cha Tou Thao 2571 Cypress St. N. St. Paul MN 55109

Boston Scientific 

Production $150.00 

10/5/2017 LeePao Chang 1909 Russell Ave. N. Minneapolis MN 55411 Retired $150.00 

10/5/2017 Mai Yia Vang 552 Burgess St. St. Paul MN 55103 King Thai Owner $150.00 

10/5/2017 Tou Geu Thao 1185 Frisbie Ave. Maplewood MN 55109 TSI Tech $200.00 

10/5/2017 Tzerzong Lee 2966 Chisholm Pkwy Maplewood MN 55109 Fast Jewelry Repair Corp $200.00 

10/5/2017 Jason Thao 158 Delos St. E. St. Paul MN 55107 USPS clerk $200.00 

10/5/2017 Yia Michael Thao 927 Hudson Rd St. Paul MN 55106 Advisors of America $200.00 

10/5/2017 Vong Yang 552 Burgess St. St. Paul MN 55103 King Thai owner $200.00 

10/5/2017 Nhia Toua Thao 1234 Jessie St. St. Paul MN 55130 Program Manager $200.00 

10/5/2017 Wunglee Thao 347 University Avenue St. Paul MN 55103 Wunglee Supermarket $280.00 

10/5/2017 Tou Xiong 328 McKnight Rd S. Maplewood MN 55119

Maplewood 

Councilmember $285.00 

10/5/2017 Nor Lee 1639 Clarence St. St. Paul MN 55106 USPS Mailman $300.00 

10/5/2017 Tswv Fong Lor and Nao Thao 1236 Farrell St. N. Maplewood MN 55119 Food Safety Specialist $300.00 

10/5/2017 Kou Yang 115 York Ave. St. Paul MN 55117 Warehouse Keeping $350.00 

10/5/2017 Peter Pha 10830 Birch Lane Woodbury MN 55129 IT Director $380.00 

10/5/2017 Youa Thao 769 Germain St. St. Paul MN 55106 Medical Assembly $400.00 

10/5/2017 Wayne Thao 1102 Rice St. St. Paul MN 55117 Tom 2 Asia $400.00 

10/5/2017 Vang Lo 195 Sherburne Ave. St. Paul MN 55103 MPS Counselor $450.00 

10/5/2017 Chong Leng Ku 775 Sims Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 retired $500.00 

10/5/2017 Thai Lee 769 Germain St. St. Paul MN 55106 Printing $600.00 
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10/5/2017 Khoua Yang

2913 E. Knight Griffin 

Road Plant City FL 33565 Retired $1,000.00 

10/5/2017 Vatou Her 108 Battle Creek Road St. Paul MN 55119 State Farm Agent $1,000.00 

10/5/2017 Xoua Pha 11843 Marigold St. NW Coon Rapids MN 55433 IT Engineer $1,000.00 

10/5/2017 Fuechee Fang 1968 6th St. N. St. Paul MN 55109

Wells Fargo Business 

Analyst $1,000.00 

10/5/2017 Tou Yer Moua 7963 Drake Road Woodbury MN 55125 Project manager $1,000.00 

10/5/2017 Chersong Xiong 1150 Polls Place

Columbia 

Heights MN 55421 Retired $1,000.00 

10/6/2017 Jonathan Oppenheimer 657 Asbury St. St. Paul MN 55104 Server Delaware North $50.00 

10/9/2017 Dan Lee 1139 White Bear Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 $20.00 

10/9/2017 Judith Lynn Sateren 4701 Aldrich Ave S. Minneapolis MN 55419 $25.00 

10/9/2017 Pakou Vang 748 Case Ave. St. Paul MN 55106 $30.00 

10/9/2017 Richard Tomassoni 991 Ingerson Road Shoreview MN 55126 $30.00 

10/9/2017 Frank Brown 4302 Girard Ave N. Minneapolis MN 55412 Business owner $50.00 

10/9/2017 Dr. Tess Galati 482 Holly St. Paul MN 55102 Professor $50.00 

10/9/2017 Faida Thao 236 W. Calumet St. Appleton WI 54915 Asian Food Store Owner $100.00 

10/9/2017 Ella Jo Thayer 52 Delos St. W. St. Paul MN 55107 Retired $100.00 

10/9/2017 Jesse Kao Lee 2079 Squire Ln. Mounds View MN 55112 retired $100.00 

10/9/2017 Toua Xiong 217 Como Ave. St. Paul MN 55103

Hmong Town 

Marketplance $100.00 

10/9/2017 Mo Chang 10132 Waterfront Drive Woodbury MN 55129 President of BF Yang $100.00 

10/9/2017 Mao Lor 967 Fremont Avenue St. Paul MN 55106 Retired $1,000.00 

10/9/2017 Cheu Nyiaj Vaj Vue 4230 E. Carlisle Ave. Spokane WA 99217 Servatron $200.00 

10/10/2017 Dao Yang 12979 2nd st s Afton MN 55001 Intel Analyst $600.00 

10/13/2017 Marcia J. Sanoden 771 Nebraska Ave. E. St. Paul MN 55106 Musician $50.00 

10/13/2017 Wa Kou Hang 1978 Payne Avenue St. Paul MN 55117 self employed $65.00 

10/13/2017 Cher Vang & Mai Sy Vang 7659 E. Belmont Ave. Fresno CA 93737 self employed $100.00 

10/13/2017 Wei Jen Liu 9397 Malheur Way Elk Grove CA 95758

Asian Pacific American 

Public Affairs $100.00 
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10/13/2017 Borden P. Liu 400 Woodhaven PL W. Sacramento CA 95605

Asian Pacific American 

Public Affairs $100.00 

10/13/2017 Alan Wei 950 W. Chiles Road Davis CA 95618 Agri Analysis - Owner $200.00 

10/13/2017 Phong Hoang La

5980 Newpark Mall Rd 

Suite#A Newark CA 94560 Attorney- self employed $250.00 

10/13/2017 Hsing Hsien Kung 24036 Oak Knoll Cir Los Altos Hills CA 94022

Asian Pacific American 

Public Affairs $250.00 

10/13/2017 Malay & Dr. David Thao

12416 Meadow Bluff 

Trail Afton MN 55001 Doctor $300.00 

10/13/2017 Wai-Yan Sandy Chau 2416 Summit Dr. Burlingame CA 94010

Asian Pacific American 

Public Affairs $500.00 

10/13/2017 Wameng Yang & Blia Thao 15417 Upton Road East Lansing MI 48823 Shaman $780.00 

10/13/2017 Amee Xiong 659 Blair Avenue St. Paul MN 55104 Ramsey County Planner $1,000.00 

10/16/2017 Paul Yang 5925 Pearson Drive Brooklyn Center MN 55429 MPS Teacher $60.00 

10/16/2017 Mathew and Nalee Vang 4908 Impations Ave. N. Brooklyn Park MN 55443 Business Owner $100.00 

10/16/2017 John and Darla Lee 12752 Flamingo St. NW Coon Rapids MN 55448 State Farm Agent $100.00 

10/16/2017 Nhia Vue Chu 1008 Jessamine Ave. E. St. Paul MN 55106 Hmong Mediator $200.00 

10/16/2017 Stacy Xiong & Jake Yang 2702 Margaret Ave. Maplewood MN 55119 Tax Attorney $500.00 

10/16/2017 Joy Sorensen Navarre 330 King St. W. St. Paul MN 55107 Business Owner $100.00 

10/16/2017 Jouaxue & Mainhia Vang 836 Henslow Ave. N. Oakdale MN 55128 Transportation company $1,000.00 

10/16/2017 Christian Scharen 1477 Grantham St. St. Paul MN 55108 Auburn Seminary $50.00 

10/17/2017 Brandon and Youa ThaoNovatko 18302 Dajana Avenue Land O Lakes FL 34638 Social worker $100.00 

10/17/2017 Li Chen Chow 633 W. Minnehaha Ave St. Paul MN 55104 Dragon Star Owner $1,000.00 

TOTAL $40,430.00 



DAI THAO FOR MAYOR EXPENSE REPORT 9/12/17 - 10/19/2017

Date Description Debit

10/19/2017 STRIPE FEES -721.29

10/19/2017 COMMUNITY REPORTER -150

10/19/2017 CENTER FOR HMONG ARTS & TALENT TABLE FEE -150

10/19/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO SENG THAO- FUNDRAISER -64.38

10/19/2017 JOHN HAGGAR -312

10/18/2017 Sophia Myers-Kelley -120

10/18/2017 Tyler Joseph Hamilton -215

10/18/2017 Caitie Ryan- Norton -420

10/17/2017 SID PRANKE -880

10/17/2017 7 CORNERS PRINTING -6279.4

10/17/2017 IN *ST. PAUL PUBLI -308.4

10/16/2017 Do Good Biz -19735.2

10/16/2017 Yingya Vang -250

10/16/2017 MINUTEMAN PRESS UP -1303.35

10/16/2017 Carlos Garcia Velasco -400

10/13/2017 ASIA YANG -80

10/12/2017 LUCID SOFTWARE INC -24

10/12/2017 SQ *DERUYTER-NELSO -489.4

10/11/2017 SID PRANKE -100

10/11/2017 PIONEER PRESS AD -1000

10/10/2017 DO GOOD BIZ -1649.84

10/10/2017 TYLER HAMILTON -125

10/10/2017 ST PAUL WIRELESS I: BURNER PHONE -72.67

10/9/2017 COMCAST INTERNET BILL -181.58

10/9/2017 MINUTEMAN PRESS UP -1518.36

10/6/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO PHENG THAO- FUNDRAISER -800

10/6/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO JAMES THAO- FUNDRAISER -200

10/6/2017 CAMPAIGN PARTNER WEBSITE -29

10/6/2017 VILLAGER COMMUNICATION AD -890.9

10/6/2017 THE STAR TRIBUNE AD -1000

10/6/2017 TST* AFRO DELI - FOOD FOR MEETING -78.2

10/5/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO RAY THAO- FUNDRAISER -192.34

10/5/2017 LITERATURE DESIGNS MARY -3000

10/5/2017 JULIE VANG -300

10/4/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO CHONG CHUE THAO- FUNDRAISER -1893.67

10/4/2017 SQ *GROUNDSWELL- MEETING -4.73

10/4/2017 VOTER ACTIVATION N -150

10/4/2017 JOHN HAGGAR -125

10/3/2017 SID PRANKE -740

10/3/2017 HMONG HOUSE RENTAL FEE -500

10/3/2017 MAI YEE CHANG -250

10/3/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO JOHN THAO- FUNDRAISER -404.19

10/3/2017 MINUTEMAN PRESS UP -1297.57

10/3/2017 ZOUA XIONG -1030

10/2/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO Kongmeng Thao- FUNDRAISER -392.37



10/2/2017 CUB FOODS - FUNDRAISER ITEM -4.17

10/2/2017 COSTCO - FUNDRAISER FOOD -101.28

10/2/2017 POS ALDI - FUNDRAISER ITEMS -27.04

10/2/2017 FACEBK AD -32.95

10/2/2017 FACEBK AD -143.6

10/2/2017 COSTCO - SUPPLIES -149.67

10/2/2017 IPHO BY SAIGON- FOOD FOR MEETING -23.18

10/2/2017 Carlos Garcia Velasco -400

9/29/2017 DOMINOS - FOOD FOR MEETING -38.89

9/29/2017 OFFICEMAX - OFFICE SUPPLIES -246.42

9/28/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO DAI FOR MEETING -39.17

9/28/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO DAI FOR MEETING -27.44

9/26/2017 MAI YEE CHANG -250

9/26/2017 SQ *GROUNDSWELL- MEETING -3.13

9/25/2017 USPS- MAILING -3.29

9/25/2017 SAMSCLUB - WATER AND SUPPLIES -111.67

9/25/2017 KENDALL`S ACE HARD- SUPPLIES -42.59

9/22/2017 PAYPAL *PAYNEARCAD -125

9/22/2017 DO GOOD BIZ MAILING -9114.87

9/21/2017 7 Corners Printing -3103.91

9/21/2017 CHECK ORDER -37.4

9/21/2017 USPS STAMPS -196

9/21/2017 TARGET - SUPPLIES -28.89

9/21/2017 7TH STREET SOCIAL- FEE -100.72

9/20/2017 IN *ST. PAUL PUBLI -587.19

9/20/2017 MINUTEMAN PRESS UP- LITERATURE -2503.54

9/20/2017 MINUTEMAN PRESS UP- LITERATURE -1036.81

9/20/2017 COSTCO WHSE - SUPPLIES -36.07

9/18/2017 SID PRANKE -500

9/18/2017 WUNG LEE SUPERMARK- MEETING FOOD -300.5

9/18/2017 CUB FOODS - SUPPLIES -14.97

9/18/2017 JULIE VANG -300

9/18/2017 CARLOS GARCIA VELASCO -250

9/14/2017 FACEBK AD -50.29

9/14/2017 DEPOSITED ITEM RETURNED FEE -20

9/14/2017 DEPOSITED ITEM RETURNED- CHECK BOUNCED -500

9/13/2017 KENDALL`S ACE HARD - SUPPLIES -55.03

9/13/2017 State Fair Tickets for canvassers -220

9/12/2017 REIMBURSEMENT TO SHOUA YANG -167.52

9/12/2017 LUCID SOFTWARE INC -24

9/12/2017 JULIE VANG -250

9/12/2017 TIA YANG -400

TOTAL -71395.1


